4th Regional Meeting on
Crime and Criminal Justice Statistics
in Asia and the Pacific

Thailand Institute of Justice
Bangkok, Thailand

O | 9-11July 2024




4th Regional Meeting on Crime and Criminal Justice Statistics in Asia and the Pacific (9-11 July at the Thailand Institute of Justice, Bangkok)

pate SRt End ) Topic No Session Moderator Presenter

time time
TI): Phiset Sa-ardyen, Executive Director;
UNODC-KOSTAT CoE: Jonghee Choi, Coordinator;
KICJ: Tae-hoon Ha, President (video);
UNODC: Masood Karimipour, Regional Representative;
UNESCAP: Rachael Joanne Beaven, Director of Statistics Division
UNODC-KOSTAT CoE (Jonghee) - 15 mins;
Japan (Research and Training Institute, MOJ) - 15 mins;
Vietnam (General Statistics Office) - 15 mins;
Maldives (National Bureau of Statistics) - 15 mins;

Opening

- Opening remarks by UNODC-KOSTAT CoE, TlJ, KICJ
- Welcoming remarks by UNODC, UNESCAP

- Group photo

9-Jul  10:00 10:20 20

Recent progress and priorities in crime and criminal justice statistics
- Regional overview: findings from pre-meeting surveys UNESCAP (Rachael)
- National perspectives

9-Jul  10:20 11:25 65 CCJ stats.

s

9-jul  11:25 11:35 10

Coffee break

Recent progress and priorities in crime and criminal justice statistics Fiji (Fiji Bureau of Statistics) - 15 mins;
9-Jul  11:35 12:30 55 CCJ stats 1 - National perspectives UNESCAP (Rachael) Malaysia (Department of Statistics Malaysia) - 15mins.
-Q8&A China (National Bureau of Statistics of China) - 20 mins;
9-jul  12:30 13:30 60 - Lunch break

National case studies for the ICCS Implementation and future strategies

UNODC RAB (Martijn) - 20 mins;
- Introduction of the ICCS Manual and series of guidelines for the production of statistical data, (Marin) ol

9-jul  13:30 14:40 70 Iccs 2 UNODC UNODC-KOSTAT CoE (CP) Thailand (Royal Thai Police) - 20 mins;
N . . Korea (Statistics Korea) - 20 mins;
- National experiences/insights
9-Jul  14:40 14:550 10 - Coffee break
National cases studies for the ICCS ion and future i Philippines (Philippine Statistics Authority) - 20 mins;
9-Jul 1450 15:50 60 Iccs 2 - National experiences/insights on the ICCS revision UNODC-KOSTAT CoE (CP) China (Professor - 10 mins & ICPMJ - 5 mins) - 15 mins;
-Q&A Bhutan (Royal Bhutan Police) - 15 mins.
9-Jul 15:50 16:30 40 Iccs 2 Group discussion on the needs of ICCS revision UNODC RAB (Martijn) & UNODC-KOSTAT CoE (CP)
9-Jul 16:30 16:35 5 . Closing for the sessions
9-Jul 16:35 18:30 115 Welcoming reception hosted by TIJ

Day 2, Wednesday 10 July 2024 (M

10-Jul  9:00 9:05 5 . Recap of the first day and preview of the day

Statistics in strategies to combat gender-based violence Thailand (Thailand Institute of Justice) - 15 mins;
1040l 905 10:45 70 GBY 3" Natif)nal and regional experience‘s in measuring gender-ba}éd violence » UN Women (Eunkoo LEE) Pakistan (He‘alth Department of' Government of Sindh) - 20 mins;

- Statistical Framework for Measuring the Gender-related Killing of Women and Girls and UNFPA (Jessica Gardner) - 15 mins;

ongoing implementation efforts UNODC-KOSTAT CoE (Hansol) - 15 mins.
10-Jul  10:15 10:25 10 - Coffee break

Needs on i ies for modern-day crimes: Trafficking in Persons
1040l 1025 1105 40  New.Tp 4 - 'Mtemational Classification ?tandard for Administrative Data on Trafficking in Persons (ICS- - (Hélene Syed Zwick) ICS-TIP by EJNODC RAB (sz) & prevaIeAnc‘e by UNODC-KOSTAAT CoE (DR) - 20 mins;

TIP) and methods for measuring the prevalence rate Nepal (National Human Rights Commission of Nepal) - 15 mins;

- National experiences in measuring TIP
10-Jul  11:05 11:15 10 - Coffee break

UNODC (Salome) - 15 mins;
New - Needs on i ies for mod day crimes: Corruption Korea (The Korean Anti-Corruption and Civil Rights Commission) - 15 mins;

10-Jul  11:15 12:30 75 oo 4 - International standards: Statistical framework & CS manual UNODC ROSEAP (Megumi HARA) ia (Corruption Eradication C ission) - 15 mins;

- National experiences in measuring corruption Papua New Guinea (National Statistical Office) - 15 mins;

Thailand (NACC) - 15 mins;
10-Jul  12:30 13:30 60 - Lunch break



10-Jul

10-Jul

10-Jul

10-Jul

10-Jul

10-Jul

Day 3, Thursday 11 July 2024 (MC: KIC)

11-Jul

11-Jul

11-Jul

11-Jul

11-Jul

11-Jul

11-Jul

11-Jul

11-Jul

13:30

14:30

14:40

15:50

16:05

17:55

9:00

9:05

10:25

10:30

12:00

13:30

14:10

14:30

14:50

14:30

14:40

15:50

16:05

17:55

18:00

9:05

10:25

10:30

12:00

13:30

14:10

14:30

14:50

15:00

@

0

10

5

110

5

5

80

90

90

40

20

20

New - IFFs

New -
Cybercrime

World Café

Surveys

CCJ data use

UN-CTS

IS

IS

IS

6

®

Needs on for modern-day crimes: lllicit Financial Flows (IFFs)
- International standards for measuring IFFs from tax and crime perspectives
- National experiences in measuring lllicit Financial Flows

Coffee break

Needs on i ies for mod day crimes: Cy
- Regional and national experiences in measuring cybercrimes
Coffee break

Group activity

- Each table will have hosts assigned to each topic: GBV, TIP, Corruption, IFFs, Cybercrimes
- Participants will move around the tables every 15 minutes ((13+2)*5 = 75 mins)

- A plenary exchange will follow (5*5 = 25 mins)"

Closing for the day

Recap of the second day and preview of the day

Utilization of survey ies in p ing on crime and criminal
justice .

. . L UNFPA (Jessica
- Roles and functions of crime victimization surveys and UNODC's approach ( )
- National experiences with national victimization surveys
Coffee break
Utilization of CCJ data and better way of dissemination

Y UNODC (Martijn)

- National experiences in CCJ data management and dissemination

Lunch break & TIJ Exhibition (participants devided into two groups)

- 40 mins each

Value of the comparable data collection using the United Nations Surveys of Crime Trends
and Operations of Criminal Justice Systems (UN-CTS) and necessary supports
- Briefing on the UNODC data collection and its value

- Recent status of the UN-CTS data collection in Asia and the Pacific

- Group discussion on the training needs

Coffee break

Recommendation to move forwards

- Planning the future of the Asia-Pacific Crime Statistics Network

- Proposing activities for each topic/session

- Group discussion to strategize engagement in upcoming activities

Closing remarks by TlJ and KIC)

UNODC RAB (Martijn)

UNODC ROSEAP (Josua)

UNODC-KOSTAT (Jisu & Claudia)

UNODC-KOSTAT CoE (Jisu)

UNODC RAB (David)

UNODC-KOSTAT CoE (DR) & UNESCAP (Anastasia) - 20 mins;
Bangladesh (Financial Intelligence Unit) - 15 mins;
i istical C: ittee) - 15 mins.

Korea (Korean Institute of Criminology and Justice, KICJ) - 15 mins;
Thailand (Royal Thai Police - Cyber Crime Investigation Bureau) - 15 mins;
Japan (National Police Agency - Cyber Affairs Bureau) - 15 mins;
BitDefender (Paul Hadjy) - 15 mins.

Host for each table:

GBV: Jessica & Hansol

TiP: David Ravaux

Corruption: Salome

Illicit Financial Flows: Anastasia (TBC) & Martijn
Cybercrimes: David Rausis & Joshua (TBC)

Korea (Korea Institute of Criminology and Justice, KICJ) - 25 mins;
Mongolia (National Statistical Officer) - 15 mins;
UNODC-KOSTAT CoE (Jisu) - 15 mins.

Korea (Korea Institute of Criminology and Justice, KICJ) - 25 mins;
Thailand (Tl): Thailand Justice Cost Tool - 15 mins;

Bhutan (National Statistics Bureau) - 15 mins;

Indonesia (BPS - Statistics Indonesia) - 15 mins;

Sri Lanka (Department of Census and Statistics) - 15 mins.

UNODC RAB (DR) - 15 mins;
Group discussion

T: Kitti Expert Thailand Institute of Justice
(Tw);

KICJ: Jisun Choi, Director of the Division of International Affairs.

Policy C¢




4th Regional Meeting on
Crime and Criminal
Justice Statistics in Asia
and the Pacific

Meeting materials

Thailand Institute of Justice
Bangkok, Thailand

= Meeting agenda

= Session poster with speakers

2-11 July 2024

= Presentations (to be updated)
= Photo (to be updated)

T

K I CJ Korean Institute of

Criminology and Justice

p!

Pre-meeting surveys (
Your insights are essential, please complete

the questionnaire by 12 July

(& )ESCAP

| NS Y

@
L)



4th Regional Meeting on
Crime and Criminal
Justice Statistics in Asia
and the Pacific

Thailand Institute of Justice

Bangkok, Thailand

. 9-11 July 2024

NODC

nited Nations Office on Drugs and Crime

K | CJ Korean Institute of

Criminology and Justice

Session 1:

Recent progress and priorities-in
crime and criminal justice statistics

Moderator: Speakers:

Rachael BEAVEN, Jonghee CHOI, Naoki TANAKA, Thi Thanh Tam NGUYEN, Aishath ANIYA,
UNESCAP UNODC-KOSTAT CoE Ministry of Justice, Japan General Statistics Office, National Bureau of
Viet Nam Statistics, Maldives

Kemueli NAIQAMA, Nur Nabila Nazwa Xiaomei YE, Zhe.ZHOU,
Fiji Bureau of Statistics BINTI ABU BAKAR, National Buréau of Ministry of Justice of-China
Department of Statistics Malaysia Statistics of China



Session 2:

4th Regional Meeting on National case studies for the ICCS

Crime and Criminal

sVl implementation and future strategies

and the Pacific
Moderator: Speakers:

Thailand Institute of Justice

Bangkok, Thailand

. 9-11 July 2024

N O DC Claudia PONTOGLIO, Martijn KIND, Krerkkaiwan Taekyun KIM, Dae-hoon KWAK,
UNODC-KOSTAT CoE UNODC RAB DASS KAJOHNKUNCHONLATHORN, Statistics Korea Chungnam National
nited Nations Office on Drugs and Crime Royal Thai Police University, Korea

Korean Institute of
Criminology and Justice

Charity Anne ALMAZAN, Qi WANG, Zhe'ZHOU, Karma DUKPA,
Philippine Statistics Minzu University of Associate research Royal BhutanPolice
Authority China professor, Ministry.of

Justice ofi China




4th Regional Meeting on
Crime and Criminal
Justice Statistics in Asia
and the Pacific

Thailand Institute of Justice

Bangkok, Thailand

. 9-11 July 2024

NODC

nited Nations Office on Drugs and Crime

K | CJ Korean Institute of

Criminology and Justice

Session 3:

Statistics in strategies to combat
Gender-Based Violence

Moderator

Eunkoo LEE,
UN Women CoE

Speakers:

Juthathat KUGASEMRAT,
Thailand Institute of Justice

Summaiya TARIQ,
Health Department of
Government of Sindh,

Pakistan

Jessica GARDNER,
UNFPA Asia and the
Pacific

Ve < O <
v
,‘} ~
g

Hansol JUNG,
UNODC-KOSTAT CoE



4th Regional Meeting on

Crime and Criminal

Justice Statistics in Asia

and the Pacific Session 4:

- | Needs on standardized methodologies for
modern-day crimes - Trafficking in Persons

9-11 July 2024

Moderator Speakers:

nited Nations Office on Drugs and Crime

Héléne SYED, David RAUSIS, David RAVAUX, Yeshoda BANJADE,
IOM Thailand UNODC RAB DASS UNODC-KOSTAT CoE National Human Rights
KI CJ Korean Institute of Commission of Nepal

Criminology and Justice




Session 4:

4th Regional Meeting on Needs on standardized methodologies for

Crime and Criminal

Justice Statistics In Asla modern-day crimes — Corruption

and the Pacific
9 ‘ ‘ :

Moderator: Speakers:

Thailand Institute of Justice

Bangkok, Thailand

. 9-11 July 2024

N O DC Megumi HARA, Salome FLORES, Gayoung JEONG, Didik MULYANTO,
_ _ : _ UNODC ROSEAP UNODC Information Center Korean Anti-Corruption and Corruption Eradication
nited Nations Office on Drugs and Crime in Central Asia Civil Rights Commission Commission, Indonesia

UNODC-KOSTAT
for

K | CJ Korean Institute of

.4

Criminology and Justice b -
Oscar AVINAGA, Jutarat SUWAREE, Yadpiroon ONMEK;
National Statistical Office, Office of the National Office-of.the National
Papua New Guinea Counter Corruption Counter-Corruption

Commission Commission




4th Regional Meeting on

Crime and Criminal

Justice Statistics in Asia

and the Pacific Session 4:

- | Needs on standardized methodologies for
modern-day crimes — lllicit Financial Flows

9-11 July 2024

Moderator Speakers:

NODC

nited Nations Office on Drugs and Crime

‘ N 4
< R

Martijn KIND, David RAVAUX, Anastasia MAGA, Juairia HAQUE, Zhyldyz RAKHMANOVA,
UNODC RAB DASS UNODC-KOSTAT CoE UNESCAP Bangladesh Financial National statistical
K1CJ Korean Institute of Intelligence Unit committee of the Kyrgyz

Criminology and Justice Republic




4th Regional Meeting on
Crime and Criminal
Justice Statistics in Asia
and the Pacific

Thailand Institute of Justice
Bangkok, Thailand

9-11 July 2024

NODC

nited Nations Office on Drugs and Crime

K | CJ Korean Institute of

Criminology and Justice

Session 4:

Needs on standardized methodologies for
modern-day crimes — Cybercrime

Moderator

Joshua JAMES,
UNODC ROSEAP

Speakers:

Jisun CHOI,
Korean Institute of
Criminology and Justice

Niwate ARPAWASIN,
Royal Thai Police

Tomoya MORI,

National Police Agency,

Japan

Paul HADJY,
BitDefender



4th Regional Meeting on
Crime and Criminal
Justice Statistics in Asia
and the Pacific

Thailand Institute of Justice
Bangkok, Thailand

9-11 July 2024

K | CJ Korean Institute of

Criminology and Justice

Session 5:

Utilization of survey methodologies in
producing statistical information on crime
and criminal justice

Moderator Speakers:

Jessica GARDNER, Seong-Hoon PARK, Altantsetseg TOGTOO, Jisu KIM,
UNFPA Asia and the Korean Institute of National Statistics Office, UNODC-KOSTAT CoE
Pacific Criminology and Justice Mongolia



Session 6:

4th Regional Meeting on Utilization of C?J dat_a ar_1d
Crime and Criminal better way of dissemination

Justice Statistics in Asia
and the Pacific

Moderator: Speakers:

Thailand Institute of Justice

Bangkok, Thailand

. 9-11 July 2024

R N O DC Martijn KIND, Wonshin HONG, Jinhong KIM Sudarak SUVANNANOND,
j UNODC RAB DASS Korean Institute of Korean Institute of Thailand Institute of Justice
United Nations Office on Drugs and Crime Criminology and Justice Criminology and Justic

UNODC-KOSTAT

-
.
Korean Institute of
Criminology and Justice
Pem ZANGMO, Trophy Endah RAHAY U, Thusitha DASANAYAKA;
National Statistics Bureau, BPS Statistics Indonesia Department of Census ‘and

Bhutan Statistics




4th Regional Meeting on
Crime and Criminal
Justice Statistics in Asia

and the Pacific United Nations Surveys of Crime Trends
ThailandInstit_uteofJustice and Operations Of Criminal Justice
Bangkok, Thailand Systems (UN-CTS)

Session 7:

9-11 July 2024

Moderator

NODC

nited Nations Office on Drugs and Crime

OoDC
re of

David RAUSIS, Jisu KIM,
UNODC RAB DASS UNODC-KOSTAT CoE

K | CJ Korean Institute of

Criminology and Justice




4th Regional Meeting on
Crime and Criminal
Justice Statistics in Asia
and the Pacific

Thailand Institute of Justice

Bangkok, Thailand

. 9-11 July 2024

NODC

nited Nations Office on Drugs and Crime

Korean Institute of
Criminology and Justice

Session 8:

Recommendation and move forwards

Moderator

David RAUSIS,
UNODC RAB DASS



	Session poster_10July.pdf
	Slide Number 1
	Slide Number 2
	Slide Number 3
	Slide Number 4
	Slide Number 5
	Slide Number 6
	Slide Number 7
	Slide Number 8
	Slide Number 9
	Slide Number 10
	Slide Number 11
	Slide Number 12
	Slide Number 13
	Slide Number 14
	Slide Number 15
	Slide Number 16
	Slide Number 17

	Blank Page
	Blank Page



