

Thailand Institute of Justice Bangkok, Thailand



9-11 July 2024













4th Regional Meeting on Crime and Criminal Justice Statistics in Asia and the Pacific (9-11 July at the Thailand Institute of Justice, Bangkok)

)ate		End time	(mm)	Topic	No	Session	Moderator	Presenter
	time	cirric				Day 1, Tuesday 9 Jul	/ 2024 (MC: CoE)	
9-Jul	10:00	10:20	20			Opening - Opening remarks by UNODC-KOSTAT COE, TIJ, KICI - Welcoming remarks by UNODC, UNESCAP - Group photo		TU: Phiset Sa-ardyen, Executive Director; UNODC-KOSTAT CoE: Jonghee Choi, Coordinator; KICI: Tae-hoon Ha, President (video); KICI: Tae-hoon Karimipour, Regional Representative; UNCSCAP: Rachael Joanne Beaven, Director of Statistics Division
9-Jul	10:20	11:25	65	CCJ stats	1	Recent progress and priorities in crime and criminal justice statistics - Regional overview: findings from pre-meeting surveys - National perspectives	UNESCAP (Rachael)	UNODC-KOSTAT CoE (Jonghee) - 15 mins; Japan (Research and Training Institute, MOJ) - 15 mins; Vietnam (General Statistics Office) - 15 mins; Maldives (National Bureau of Statistics) - 15 mins;
9-Jul	11:25	11:35	10		-	Coffee break		
9-Jul	11:35	12:30	55	CCJ stats	1	- Q&A	UNESCAP (Rachael)	Fiji (Fiji Bureau of Statistics) - 15 mins/ Malaysia (Department of Statistics Malaysia) - 15mins. China (National Bureau of Statistics of China) - 20 mins;
9-Jul	12:30	13:30	60		-	Lunch break		
9-Jul	13:30	14:40	70	ICCS	2	National case studies for the ICCS Implementation and future strategies - Introduction of the ICCS Manual and series of guidelines for the production of statistical data, UNODC - National experiences/insights	UNODC-KOSTAT COE (CP)	UNODC RAB (Martijn) - 20 mins; Thailand (Royal Thai Police) - 20 mins; Korea (Statistics Korea) - 20 mins;
9-Jul	14:40	14:50	10		-	Coffee break		
9-Jul	14:50	15:50	60	ICCS	2	- Q&A	UNODC-KOSTAT CoE (CP)	Philippines (Philippine Statistics Authority) - 20 mins; China (Professor - 10 mins & ICPMJ - 5 mins) - 15 mins; Bhutan (Royal Bhutan Police) - 15 mins.
				ICCS		Group discussion on the needs of ICCS revision		UNODC RAB (Martijn) & UNODC-KOSTAT CoE (CP)
	16:30					Closing for the sessions		
9-Jul	16:35	18:30	115			Welcoming reception hosted by TIJ		
						Day 2, Wednesday 10	July 2024 (MC: TIJ)	
10-Jul	9:00	9:05	5			Recap of the first day and preview of the day		
10-Jul		10:15		GBV	3	- Statistical Framework for Measuring the Gender-related Killing of Women and Girls and ongoing implementation efforts	UN Women (Eunkoo LEE)	Thailand (Thailand Institute of Justice) - 15 mins; Pakistan (Health Department of Government of Sindh) - 20 mins; UNFPA (Dessica Gardner) - 15 mins; UNODC-KOSTAT COE (Hansol) - 15 mins.
10-Jul	10:15	10:25	10		-	Coffee break		
10-Jul	10:25	11:05	40	New - TIP	4	Needs on standardized methodologies for modern-day crimes: Trafficking in Persons - International Classification Standard for Administrative Data on Trafficking in Persons (ICS- TIP) and methods for measuring the prevalence rate - National experiences in measuring TIP	IOM Thailand (Hélène Syed Zwick)	ICS-TIP by UNODC RAB (DR) & prevalence by UNODC-KOSTAT COE (DR) - 20 mins; Nepal (National Human Rights Commission of Nepal) - 15 mins;
						0		

UNODC ROSEAP (Megumi HARA)

UNODC (Salome) - 15 mins;

Thailand (NACC) - 15 mins;

Korea (The Korean Anti-Corruption and Civil Rights Commission) - 15 mins;

Indonesia (Corruption Eradication Commission) - 15 mins;

Papua New Guinea (National Statistical Office) - 15 mins;

10-J

10-Jul 11:05 11:15 10

10-Jul 11:15 12:30 75

10-Jul 12:30 13:30 60

- Coffee break

- Lunch break

Needs on standardized methodologies for modern-day crimes: Corruption

4 - International standards: Statistical framework & CS manual

- National experiences in measuring corruption

10-Jul	13:30	14:30	60	New - IFFs	Needs on standardized methodologies for modern-day crimes: Illicit Financial Flows (IFFs) 4 - International standards for measuring IFFs from tax and crime perspectives - National experiences in measuring Illicit Financial Flows	UNODC RAB (Martijn)	UNODC-KOSTAT COE (DR) & UNESCAP (Anastasia) - 20 mins; Bangladesh (Financial Intelligence Unit) - 15 mins; Kyrgyzstan (National Statistical Committee) - 15 mins.
10-Jul	14:30	14:40	10		- Coffee break		
10-Jul	14:40	15:50	70	New - Cybercrime	Needs on standardized methodologies for modern-day crimes: Cybercrimes - Regional and national experiences in measuring cybercrimes	UNODC ROSEAP (Josua)	Korea (Korean Institute of Criminology and Justice, KICJ) - 15 mins; Thailand (Royal Thai Police - Cyber Crime Investigation Bureau) - 15 mins; Japan (National Police Agency - Cyber Affairs Bureau) - 15 mins; BitDefender (Paul Hadjy) - 15 mins.
10-Jul	15:50	16:05	15		- Coffee break		
10-Jul	16:05	17:55	110	World Café	Group activity - Each table will have hosts assigned to each topic: GBV, TIP, Corruption, IFFs, Cybercrimes - Participants will move around the tables every 15 minutes ((13+2)*5 = 75 mins) - A plenary exchange will follow (5*5 = 25 mins)*	UNODC-KOSTAT (Jisu & Claudia)	Host for each table: GBV: Jessica & Hansol TIP: David Ravaux Corruption: Salome Illicit Financial Flows: Anastasia (TBC) & Martijn Cybercrimes: David Rausis & Joshua (TBC)
10-Jul	17:55	18:00	5		. Closing for the day		
					Day 3, Thursday 11	July 2024 (MC: KICJ)	
11-Jul	9:00	9:05	5		. Recap of the second day and preview of the day		
11-Jul	9:05			Surveys	Utilization of survey methodologies in producing statistical information on crime and crimir 5 justice 5 justice - Roles and functions of crime victimization surveys and UNODC's approach - National experiences with national victimization surveys - Coffee break	al UNFPA (Jessica)	Korea (Korea Institute of Criminology and Justice, KICI) - 25 mins; Mongolia (National Statistical Officer) - 15 mins; UNODC-KOSTAT COE (Jisu) - 15 mins.
				CCJ data use	Utilization of CCI data and better way of dissemination	UNODC (Martijn)	Korea (Korea Institute of Criminology and Justice, KICI) - 25 mins; Thailand (TIJ): Thailand Justice Cost Tool - 15 mins; Bhutan (National Statistics Bureau) - 15 mins; Indonesia (BPS - Statistics Indonesia) - 15 mins; Sri Lanka (Department of Census and Statistics) - 15 mins.
11-Jul	12:00	13:30	90		Lunch break & TIJ Exhibition (participants devided into two groups)		
	13:30			UN-CTS	- 40 mins each Value of the comparable data collection using the United Nations Surveys of Crime Trends and Operations of Criminal Justice Systems (UN-CTS) and necessary supports 7 - Briefing on the UNODC data collection and its value - Recent status of the UN-CTS data collection in Asia and the Pacific - Group discussion on the training needs	UNODC-KOSTAT CoE (Jisu)	UNODC RAB (DR) - 15 mins; Group discussion
11-Jul	14:10	14:30	20		- Coffee break		
11-Jul	14:30	14:50	20		Recommendation to move forwards - Planning the future of the Asia-Pacific Crime Statistics Network - Proposing activities for each topic/session - Group discussion to strategize engagement in upcoming activities	UNODC RAB (David)	
							TIJ: Kittipoom Neamhom, Expert (International Policy Coordination), Thailand Institute of Justice

(TIJ); KICJ: Jisun Choi, Director of the Division of International Affairs.

11-Jul 14:50 15:00 10

Closing remarks by TIJ and KICJ



Thailand Institute of Justice Bangkok, Thailand



9-11 July 2024















Meeting materials

- Meeting agenda
- Session poster with speakers
- Presentations (to be updated)
- Photo (to be updated)

Pre-meeting surveys

Your insights are essential, please complete the questionnaire by 12 July



Thailand Institute of Justice Bangkok, Thailand



9-11 July 2024











Session 1:

Recent progress and priorities in crime and criminal justice statistics

Moderator:



Rachael BEAVEN, UNESCAP



Jonghee CHOI, UNODC-KOSTAT CoE



Naoki TANAKA, Ministry of Justice, Japan



Thi Thanh Tam NGUYEN, General Statistics Office, Viet Nam



Aishath ANIYA, National Bureau of Statistics, Maldives



Kemueli NAIQAMA, Fiji Bureau of Statistics



Nur Nabila Nazwa BINTI ABU BAKAR, Department of Statistics Malaysia



Xiaomei YE, National Bureau of Statistics of China



Zhe ZHOU, Ministry of Justice of China



Thailand Institute of Justice Bangkok, Thailand



9-11 July 2024











Session 2:

National case studies for the ICCS implementation and future strategies

Moderator:



Claudia PONTOGLIO, UNODC-KOSTAT CoE



Martijn KIND, UNODC RAB DASS



Krerkkaiwan KAJOHNKUNCHONLATHORN, Royal Thai Police



Taekyun KIM, Statistics Korea



Dae-hoon KWAK, Chungnam National University, Korea



Charity Anne ALMAZAN, Philippine Statistics Authority



Qi WANG, Minzu University of China



Zhe ZHOU, Associate research professor, Ministry of Justice of China



Karma DUKPA, Royal Bhutan Police



Thailand Institute of Justice Bangkok, Thailand



9-11 July 2024











Session 3:

Statistics in strategies to combat Gender-Based Violence

Moderator



Eunkoo LEE, UN Women CoE



Juthathat KUGASEMRAT, Thailand Institute of Justice



Summaiya TARIQ, Health Department of Government of Sindh, Pakistan



Jessica GARDNER, UNFPA Asia and the Pacific



Hansol JUNG, UNODC-KOSTAT CoE



Thailand Institute of Justice Bangkok, Thailand



9-11 July 2024











Session 4:

Needs on standardized methodologies for modern-day crimes - Trafficking in Persons

Moderator





Hélène SYED, IOM Thailand



David RAUSIS, UNODC RAB DASS



David RAVAUX, UNODC-KOSTAT CoE



Yeshoda BANJADE, National Human Rights Commission of Nepal



Thailand Institute of Justice Bangkok, Thailand



9-11 July 2024











Session 4:

Needs on standardized methodologies for modern-day crimes – Corruption

Moderator:



Megumi HARA, UNODC ROSEAP



Salome FLORES, UNODC Information Center in Central Asia



Gayoung JEONG, Korean Anti-Corruption and Civil Rights Commission



Didik MULYANTO, Corruption Eradication Commission, Indonesia



Oscar AVINAGA, National Statistical Office, Papua New Guinea



Jutarat SUWAREE, Office of the National Counter Corruption Commission



Yadpiroon ONMEK, Office of the National Counter Corruption Commission



Thailand Institute of Justice Bangkok, Thailand



9-11 July 2024











Session 4:

Needs on standardized methodologies for modern-day crimes – Illicit Financial Flows

Moderator

Martijn KIND.

UNODC RAB DASS



David RAVAUX, UNODC-KOSTAT CoE



Anastasia MAGA, oE UNESCAP



Juairia HAQUE, Bangladesh Financial Intelligence Unit



Zhyldyz RAKHMANOVA, National statistical committee of the Kyrgyz Republic



Thailand Institute of Justice Bangkok, Thailand



9-11 July 2024











Session 4:

Needs on standardized methodologies for modern-day crimes – Cybercrime

Moderator



Joshua JAMES, UNODC ROSEAP



Jisun CHOI, Korean Institute of Criminology and Justice



Niwate ARPAWASIN, Royal Thai Police



Tomoya MORI, National Police Agency, Japan



Paul HADJY, BitDefender



Thailand Institute of Justice Bangkok, Thailand



9-11 July 2024











Session 5:

Utilization of survey methodologies in producing statistical information on crime and criminal justice

Moderator



Jessica GARDNER, UNFPA Asia and the Pacific



Seong-Hoon PARK, Korean Institute of Criminology and Justice



Altantsetseg TOGTOO, National Statistics Office, Mongolia



Jisu KIM, UNODC-KOSTAT CoE



Thailand Institute of Justice Bangkok, Thailand



9-11 July 2024











Session 6:

Utilization of CCJ data and better way of dissemination

Moderator:



Martijn KIND, UNODC RAB DASS



Wonshin HONG, Korean Institute of Criminology and Justice



Jinhong KIM Korean Institute of Criminology and Justic



Sudarak SUVANNANOND, Thailand Institute of Justice



Pem ZANGMO, National Statistics Bureau, Bhutan



Trophy Endah RAHAYU, BPS Statistics Indonesia



Thusitha DASANAYAKA, Department of Census and Statistics



Thailand Institute of Justice Bangkok, Thailand



9-11 July 2024











Session 7:

United Nations Surveys of Crime Trends and Operations of Criminal Justice Systems (UN-CTS)

Moderator



David RAUSIS, UNODC RAB DASS



Jisu KIM, UNODC-KOSTAT CoE



Thailand Institute of Justice Bangkok, Thailand



9-11 July 2024











Session 8:

Recommendation and move forwards

Moderator



David RAUSIS, UNODC RAB DASS